
PSPA TUITION POLICIES & FEES
2023 - 2024 Season

The policies and fees outlined below are for enrollment in weekly classes (dance, music, theater) at The Pennsylvania 
School of the Performing Arts. Please be aware that private instruction in dance, music, and theater follows a 
separate set of policies and fee schedule. That information can be found on the PSPA website, or by emailing 
pspastudios@gmail.com. 

PSPA TUITION POLICIES:
• Tuition is calculated based on a 36-week season (September 5 - June 10) and divided into 9 even payments 

(September - May). 
• All students must have a registered account in The Studio Director; siblings in the same family should be 

registered in a single family account. 
• A one-time registration fee of $60 and non-refundable deposit of last month's tuition (May 2024) are due upon 

enrollment. There is a $20 registration fee for each additional child.
• Upon enrollment, families commit to the PSPA Season Commitment Policy. Enrollment in the fall semester 

constitutes commitment to payment for all sessions September - December; enrollment for the spring semester 
constitutes the same for January - May. 

• All families must have a debit or credit card on file. Tuition payment via cash, check, Venmo, or ZELLE may be 
accepted on a case by case basis. Please email pspastudios@gmail.com for more information.

• Tuition is charged automatically via The Studio Director on the first of each month. 
• If a student enrolls in the middle of a session (month), tuition is prorated for the remaining classes.

• Classes can be made up anytime within a month of the missed classes. Families are responsible for contacting 
the studio to schedule their make-up. No refunds will be given for missed classes. 

• All fees are subject to change. There are no refunds for dues paid. 

PSPA TUITION FEE SCHEDULE:
Monthly tuition rates are outlined in the tables below. Please note that tuition rates for Creative & Level 1 classes are 
different than rates for Level 2 - 6 classes. Discounts are automatically applied for each additional class. Families with 
more than one student recieve a 5% tuition discount for each additional student. 

MONTHLY TUITION FOR CREATIVE/LEVEL 1 CLASSES

CLASSES
# per week

FIRST STUDENT
tuition per month

DISCOUNT
per additional class

EACH ADDITIONAL STUDENT
5% tuition discount per month

1 $75.00 - $71.25
2 $138.75 7.5% $131.81
3 $191.25 15% $181.69

MONTHLY TUITION FOR LEVEL 2 - 6 CLASSES

CLASSES
# per week

FIRST STUDENT
tuition per month

DISCOUNT
per additional class

EACH ADDITIONAL STUDENT
5% tuition discount per month

1 $95.00 - $90.25
2 $185.25 2.5% $175.99
3 $270.75 5% $257.21
4 $351.50 7.5% $333.93
5 $415.63 12.5% $394.85
6 $470.25 17.5% $446.73
7 $515.38 22.5% $489.73
8 $541.50 28.75% $514.43

UNLIMITED $555.75 35% $527.96
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